Fecha/lugar

18/10/25 14:00
Pista 9

18/10/25 14:00
Pista 10

18/10/25 14:30
Pista 9

18/10/25 14:30
Pista 10

18/10/25 15:00
Pista 9

18/10/25 15:00
Pista 10

18/10/2515:30
Pista 10

18/10/2515:30
Pista 9

18/10/25 16:00
Pista 9

18/10/25 16:00
Pista 10

EXPRESS BBQ REDCUP

Calendario: 4 Masculina / Grupo B

Local

Oscar Muradas Belinchon
Marc Tubau

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Enric Vives
Ignacio De Mingo

Jordi Nin Aregay
Josep Maria Anguera

Aleix Heredia
Josep Basart

Oscar Muradas Belinchon
Marc Tubau

Jordi Nin Aregay
Josep Maria Anguera

Aleix Heredia
Josep Basart

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Enric Vives
Ignacio De Mingo

1/1

Resultado

9-3

5-7

2-7

7-2

0-7

7-0

7-2

0-7

7-3

1-7

Visitante

Aleix Heredia
Josep Basart

Jordi Nin Aregay
Josep Maria Anguera

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Oscar Muradas Belinchon
Marc Tubau

Jordi Nin Aregay
Josep Maria Anguera

Enric Vives
Ignacio De Mingo

Enric Vives
Ignacio De Mingo

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Oscar Muradas Belinchon
Marc Tubau

Aleix Heredia
Josep Basart
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